Step Of Faith Christian Academy, 9009 Tarboro Road, Ridgeland, SC 29936 ~~ 843-726-6100

CHARGERS
2020 CHARGER VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE
Friday 08/21/20 Home Orangeburg JVG & VG 4:00
Tuesday  08/25/20 Away Holy Trinity JVG & VG 5:30
Tuesday  09/01/20 Away Orangeburg JVG & VG 4:00
Tuesday  09/08/20 Away Northside JVG & VG 4:00
Friday 09/11/20  Away Grace JVG & VG 4:00
Friday 09/18/20 Home Northside JVG & VG 4:00
Tuesday 09/22/20 Home Holy Trinity JVG & VG 4:00
Tuesday 09/29/20 Home N. Walterboro  Varsity Spm(Double Header)
Friday 10/09/20 Home Grace JVG & VG 4:00

** Volleyball quarterfinals Thursday, 10/22/20

** Volleyball Tournament on 10/30/20 — 10/31/20



